Channel

€ NRBN™

TV Channels Guide

Station Name

WJBK-DT Detroit, Mich. (FOX)
WDIV-DT Detroit, Mich. (NBC)
WXYZ-DT Detroit, Mich. (ABC)

CBET Windsor, Ontario (CBC)

CFTO Scarborough, Ontario (CTV)
CBC News Network (Canada)

CBC Network (Canada)

CKVR-DT Barrie, Ontario (CTV2)

CTV News Channel (Canada)

CHWI Wheatley, Ontario (CTV2)
Global Toronto HD

City TV Toronto HD

CHCH Hamilton HD

My Network 20 HD

CFMT Toronto, Ontario (OMNI)

Global Windsor HD

CJMT Toronto, Ontario (OMNI2)

The Rural Channel (Canada)
WNLO-DT Buffalo, N.Y. (CW)

CIVT Vancouver, British Columbia (CTV)
CKCO Kitchener, Ontario (CTV)

CJCH Halifax, Nova Scotia (CTV)
CFCF Montreal, Quebec (CTV)

CJOH Ottawa, Ontario (CTV)

AMI-TV

TVO HD

CFTV-DT Leamington, Ontario (IND)
Aboriginal Peoples Television Network East (APTN)
Aboriginal Peoples Television Network HD (APTN)
Detroit's TV Station HD (WADL)

The Word

WGN Chicago HD

MyTV Buffalo HD

CHEX Peterborough, Ontario (Global)
WKBW-DT Buffalo, N.Y. (ABC)
WIVB-DT Buffalo, N.Y. (CBS)

WUTV-DT Buffalo, N.Y. (FOX)
WGRZ-DT Buffalo, N.Y. (NBC)

Package
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter

Page1of 7



Channel
50
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
69
70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
82
84
86
89
920
98
99
101

102
103
104
110
m
120
123

€ NRBN™

Station Name

WKBD-DT Detroit, Mich. (CW)
KCTS-DT Seattle, Wash. (PBS)
WTVS-DT Detroit, Mich. (PBS)
WNED-DT Buffalo, N.Y. (PBS)
Heroes & Icons (H&!)

YesTV HD

StartTVv

WDIV-DT3 Detroit, Mich. (MeTV)
WWJ-DT Detroit, Mich. (CBS)

The Weather Network Toronto HD
The Weather Network National HD
The Shopping Channel HD

Cable Public Affairs Channel (CPAC)
BUZZR

WDIV-DT4 Detroit, Mich. (Cozi TV)
WKBW-DT3 Buffalo, N.Y. (Grit)
This TV

AntennaTV

WTVS-DT2 Detroit, Mich. (PBS Kids 24/7)
Create TV

KELO-DT4 Sioux Fallls, S.D. (ION Mystery)
WJBK-DT2 Detroit, Mich. (Movies!)
Bounce

Laff

KOMO-DT Seattle, Wash. (ABC)
KIRO-DT Seattle, Wash. (CBS)
KCPQ-DT Tacoma, Wash. (FOX)
KING-DT Seattle, Wash. (NBC)
Telelatino Network HD (TLN)

RDI HD

EWTN Global Catholic Network
Vision TV HD (ZoomerTV)

CBC Halifax HD

CBC Montreal HD

CBC Vancouver HD

CBC Winnipeg HD

TV 5 Quebec Canada HD (TV5)
TVA Montreal HD

ICI Radio-Canada Tele

AMI-télé

TV Channels Guide

Package

Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter

Page 2 of 7



Channel
200
201
300
302
304
305
306
307
309
310
3N
312
313
314
321
400
402
403
404
405
407
409
410
an
412
414
415
419
421
423
425
428
432
436
441
442
443
460
463
500

€ NRBN™

Station Name

Fireplace

Stingray Swedish House Mafia
Treehouse HD

YTV HD

The Family Channel HD
Disney Channel HD

Family Junior (Canada)
Disney Junior HD

Disney XD (Canada)

ABC Spark (Canada)
WildBrainTV HD (Canada)
Nickelodeon HD

Teletoon HD

Cartoon Network HD (Canada)
Teletoon French

TSN HD

TSN 2 HD

TSN 3 HD

TSN 4 HD

TSN 5 HD

The Golf Channel HD
Sportsnet 360 HD

Bally Sports Detroit

Big Ten Network HD

Game Plus Canada

REV TV Canada

NFL Network HD

Sportsnet East HD (Canada)
Sportsnet Ontario HD

Sportsnet HD (West) (Canada)
Sportsnet Pacific HD
Fox Sports Racing

Sportsnet One HD

The Fight Network HD
Sportsman Channel HD

NBA TV (Canada)

WILD TV HD

Sportsnet World HD (Canada)
WWE Network HD

The Discovery Channel HD

TV Channels Guide

Package
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Favourites
Favourites
Favourites
Starter
Favourites
Favourites
Favourites
Fusion
Favourites
Fusion
Favourites
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Sports-1
Starter
Starter
Sports-1
Sports-2
Sports-1
Sports-2
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Sports-1
Starter
Sports-1
Sports-2
Sports-2
Sports-2
Premium Sports-1
Premium Sports-2
Favourites

Page 3 of 7



Channel
502
504
506
508

510
512
516
518
519
520
522
525
526
527
529
530
533
535
537
541
551
552
553
554
555
557
561
562
563
564
600
604
606
608
610
617
620
621
650
651

€ NRBN™

Station Name

MSNBC

Travel + Escape HD (T&E)

BBC World News HD
American Heroes Channel HD
Discovery Science HD

Animal Planet HD
Documentary HD

National Geographic Channel HD (Canada)
National Geographic Wild HD (Canaday)
Investigation Discovery HD
MAGNOLIA Network HD (Canada)
CP24 HD

CNBC

Ontario Legislature HD

TLC HD

History Television HD

CNN

BNN Bloomberg HD

Fox News Channel

HLN

HGTV (Canada)

CTV LIFE HD

Food Network HD (Canada)
Cooking Channel (Canada)
Al Jazeera HD

Discovery Velocity HD

Love Nature (Canada)
Smithsonian HD

BBC Earth (Canada)

BBC First HD (Canada)
Showcase HD (Canada)
Adult Swim HD

Movietime (Canada)

AMC HD (Canada)

Turner Classic Movies (TCM)
Silver Screen Classics (Canada)
FX (Canada)

FXX HD

HBO HD (Canada)

HBO Canada 2 (Canada)

TV Channels Guide

Package
Favourites
Discover-2
News Now
Discover-2
Discover-1
Discover-1
Life & Leisure-2
Discover-2
Discover-1
Discover-1
Life & Leisure-1
Starter
Favourites
Starter
Starter
Favourites
Favourites
News Now
News Now
News Now
Favourites
Favourites
Favourites
Favourites
New Now
Discover-1
Discover-2
Discover-2
Discover-1
Life & Leisure-1
Cinema

Life & Leisure-2
Cinema
Starter
Cinema
Cinema
Favourites
Favourites
Crave & More
Crave & More

Page 4 of 7



Channel
652
654
656
658
660
662
666
667
668
669
738
742
744
746
750
752
754
758
760
762
766
768
770
772
773
778
780
782
786
790
792
794
796
980
982
984
985
986
990

2001

€ NRBN™

Station Name

Cravel HD

Crave3 HD

Crave2 HD

Crave4 HD

STARZ 1

STARZ 2

Super Channel Vault HD

Super Channel Ginx HD

Super Channel Fuse 1HD (Canada)

Super Channel 2 Heart & Home HD (Canada)

MTV2 (Canada)

History 2 HD

Crime Plus Investigation HD
Peachtree TV

MTV (Canada)

Much (Canada)

E! Entertainment Television HD
OWN (Canada)

Black Entertainment Television (BET)
CMT (Canada)

Slice HD

CTV COMEDY HD

OLN (Canada)

CTV DRAMA CHANNEL

CTV Sci-Fi HD

Game Show Network HD

A&E HD

Paramount Network HD
DTOUR HD

Lifetime (Canada)

W Network HD

Deja View (Canada)
COTTAGE (Canada)

AOV Adult Movie Channel (Canada)
Exxxtasy (Canada)

Penthouse Temp

Playboy (Canada)

Red Hot TV (Canada)
Skinemax HD (Canada)
Stingray Pop Adult

TV Channels Guide

Package
Crave & More
Crave & More
Crave & More
Crave & More
Crave & More
Crave & More
Super Channel
Super Channel
Super Channel
Super Channel
Fusion
Favourites
Fusion

Fusion

Starter

Starter

Life & Leisure-1
Life & Leisure-2
Starter

Starter
Favourites
Favourites
Favourites
Favourites
Favourites
Favourites
Favourites
Favourites

Life & Leisure-1
Cinema

Life & Leisure-2
Life & Leisure-1
Discover-2
Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Starter

Page 5 of 7



Channel
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
201
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028
2029
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2037
2038
2039
2042
2050
2101
2103

€ NRBN™

Station Name
Stingray Hit List

Stingray Dance Clubbin’
Stingray The Chill Lounge
Stingray Maximum Party
Stingray Hip-Hop/R&B
Stingray Music Franco Retro
Stingray Jukebox Oldies
Stingray Flashback 70s
Stingray Remember the '80s
Stingray Classic Rock
Stingray Rock

Stingray Eclectic Electronic
Stingray Alternative

Stingray Adult Alternative
Stingray The Blues

Stingray Jammin

Stingray Folk Roots
Stingray Hot Country
Stingray Country Classics
Stingray Franco Country
Stingray Music Souvenirs
Stingray Nostalgie (Canada)
Stingray Franco Pop
Stingray Easy Listening
Stingray Christian Pop & Rock
Stingray The Spa

Stingray Pop Classics
Stingray Chamber Music
Stingray Classic Masters
Stingray Music Around the World
Stingray Smooth Jazz
Stingray Jazz Now

Stingray Jazz Masters
Stingray Swinging Standards
Stingray Nature (Canada)
Stingray Mousses Musique - with OSE
Stingray Baroque (Canada)
Stingray Kids Stuff

AMI Audio

TSN Radio 1050 Toronto

TV Channels Guide

Package

Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter
Starter

Page 6 of 7



Channel
2104

2Mm

2112
9999

€ NRBN™

Station Name

Canal M

CBC Radio 1 Toronto
CBC Radio 2 Toronto
ViewGo Tutorial Video

TV Channels Guide

Package
Starter
Starter
Starter

Page 7 of 7



