



TV Channels Guide

Channel	Station Name	Package
2	WJBK-DT Detroit, Mich. (FOX)	Starter
4	WDIV-DT Detroit, Mich. (NBC)	Starter
7	WXYZ-DT Detroit, Mich. (ABC)	Starter
9	CBET Windsor, Ontario (CBC)	Starter
10	CFTO Scarborough, Ontario (CTV)	Starter
11	CBC News Network (Canada)	Starter
12	CBC Network (Canada)	Starter
13	CKVR-DT Barrie, Ontario (CTV2)	Starter
14	CTV News Channel (Canada)	Starter
16	CHWI Wheatley, Ontario (CTV2)	Starter
17	Global Toronto HD	Starter
18	City TV Toronto HD	Starter
19	CHCH Hamilton HD	Starter
20	My Network 20 HD	Starter
21	CFMT Toronto, Ontario (OMNI)	Starter
22	Global Windsor HD	Starter
23	CJMT Toronto, Ontario (OMNI2)	Starter
24	The Rural Channel (Canada)	Starter
25	WNLO-DT Buffalo, N.Y. (CW)	Starter
26	CIVT Vancouver, British Columbia (CTV)	Starter
27	CKCO Kitchener, Ontario (CTV)	Starter
28	CJCH Halifax, Nova Scotia (CTV)	Starter
29	CFCF Montreal, Quebec (CTV)	Starter
30	CJOH Ottawa, Ontario (CTV)	Starter
31	AMI-TV	Starter
32	TVO HD	Starter
34	CFTV-DT Leamington, Ontario (IND)	Starter
35	Aboriginal Peoples Television Network East (APTN)	Starter
36	Aboriginal Peoples Television Network HD (APTN)	Starter
38	Detroit's TV Station HD (WADL)	Starter
39	The Word	Starter
40	WGN Chicago HD	Starter
41	MyTV Buffalo HD	Starter
42	CHEX Peterborough, Ontario (Global)	Starter
46	WKBW-DT Buffalo, N.Y. (ABC)	Starter
47	WIVB-DT Buffalo, N.Y. (CBS)	Starter
48	WUTV-DT Buffalo, N.Y. (FOX)	Starter
49	WGRZ-DT Buffalo, N.Y. (NBC)	Starter



Channel	Station Name	Package
50	WKBD-DT Detroit, Mich. (CW)	Starter
55	KCTS-DT Seattle, Wash. (PBS)	Starter
56	WTVS-DT Detroit, Mich. (PBS)	Starter
57	WNED-DT Buffalo, N.Y. (PBS)	Starter
58	Heroes & Icons (H&I)	Starter
59	YesTV HD	Starter
60	StartTV	Starter
61	WDIV-DT3 Detroit, Mich. (MeTV)	Starter
62	WWJ-DT Detroit, Mich. (CBS)	Starter
63	The Weather Network Toronto HD	Starter
64	The Weather Network National HD	Starter
65	The Shopping Channel HD	Starter
66	Cable Public Affairs Channel (CPAC)	Starter
67	BUZZR	Starter
69	WDIV-DT4 Detroit, Mich. (Cozi TV)	Starter
70	WKBW-DT3 Buffalo, N.Y. (Grit)	Starter
72	This TV	Starter
73	AntennaTV	Starter
74	WTVS-DT2 Detroit, Mich. (PBS Kids 24/7)	Starter
75	Create TV	Starter
76	KELO-DT4 Sioux Falls, S.D. (ION Mystery)	Starter
77	WJBK-DT2 Detroit, Mich. (Movies!)	Starter
78	Bounce	Starter
79	Laff	Starter
80	KOMO-DT Seattle, Wash. (ABC)	Starter
82	KIRO-DT Seattle, Wash. (CBS)	Starter
84	KCPQ-DT Tacoma, Wash. (FOX)	Starter
86	KING-DT Seattle, Wash. (NBC)	Starter
89	Telematino Network HD (TLN)	Starter
90	RDI HD	Starter
98	EWTN Global Catholic Network	Starter
99	Vision TV HD (ZoomerTV)	Starter
101	CBC Halifax HD	Starter
102	CBC Montreal HD	Starter
103	CBC Vancouver HD	Starter
104	CBC Winnipeg HD	Starter
110	TV 5 Quebec Canada HD (TV5)	Starter
111	TVA Montreal HD	Starter
120	ICI Radio-Canada Tele	Starter
123	AMI-télé	Starter



Channel	Station Name	Package
200	Fireplace	Starter
201	Stingray Swedish House Mafia	Starter
300	Treehouse HD	Starter
302	YTV HD	Starter
304	The Family Channel HD	Favourites
305	Disney Channel HD	Favourites
306	Family Junior (Canada)	Favourites
307	Disney Junior HD	Starter
309	Disney XD (Canada)	Favourites
310	ABC Spark (Canada)	Favourites
311	WildBrainTV HD (Canada)	Favourites
312	Nickelodeon HD	Fusion
313	Teletoon HD	Favourites
314	Cartoon Network HD (Canada)	Fusion
321	Teletoon French	Favourites
400	TSN HD	Starter
402	TSN 2 HD	Starter
403	TSN 3 HD	Starter
404	TSN 4 HD	Starter
405	TSN 5 HD	Starter
407	The Golf Channel HD	Sports-1
409	Sportsnet 360 HD	Starter
410	Bally Sports Detroit	Starter
411	Big Ten Network HD	Sports-1
412	Game Plus Canada	Sports-2
414	REV TV Canada	Sports-1
415	NFL Network HD	Sports-2
419	Sportsnet East HD (Canada)	Starter
421	Sportsnet Ontario HD	Starter
423	Sportsnet HD (West) (Canada)	Starter
425	Sportsnet Pacific HD	Starter
428	Fox Sports Racing	Sports-1
432	Sportsnet One HD	Starter
436	The Fight Network HD	Sports-1
441	Sportsman Channel HD	Sports-2
442	NBA TV (Canada)	Sports-2
443	WILD TV HD	Sports-2
460	Sportsnet World HD (Canada)	Premium Sports-1
463	WWE Network HD	Premium Sports-2
500	The Discovery Channel HD	Favourites

Channel	Station Name	Package
502	MSNBC	Favourites
504	Travel + Escape HD (T&E)	Discover-2
506	BBC World News HD	News Now
508	American Heroes Channel HD	Discover-2
510	Discovery Science HD	Discover-1
512	Animal Planet HD	Discover-1
516	Documentary HD	Life & Leisure-2
518	National Geographic Channel HD (Canada)	Discover-2
519	National Geographic Wild HD (Canada)	Discover-1
520	Investigation Discovery HD	Discover-1
522	MAGNOLIA Network HD (Canada)	Life & Leisure-1
525	CP24 HD	Starter
526	CNBC	Favourites
527	Ontario Legislature HD	Starter
529	TLC HD	Starter
530	History Television HD	Favourites
533	CNN	Favourites
535	BNN Bloomberg HD	News Now
537	Fox News Channel	News Now
541	HLN	News Now
551	HGTV (Canada)	Favourites
552	CTV LIFE HD	Favourites
553	Food Network HD (Canada)	Favourites
554	Cooking Channel (Canada)	Favourites
555	Al Jazeera HD	New Now
557	Discovery Velocity HD	Discover-1
561	Love Nature (Canada)	Discover-2
562	Smithsonian HD	Discover-2
563	BBC Earth (Canada)	Discover-1
564	BBC First HD (Canada)	Life & Leisure-1
600	Showcase HD (Canada)	Cinema
604	Adult Swim HD	Life & Leisure-2
606	Movietime (Canada)	Cinema
608	AMC HD (Canada)	Starter
610	Turner Classic Movies (TCM)	Cinema
617	Silver Screen Classics (Canada)	Cinema
620	FX (Canada)	Favourites
621	FXX HD	Favourites
650	HBO HD (Canada)	Crave & More
651	HBO Canada 2 (Canada)	Crave & More



Channel	Station Name	Package
652	Crave1 HD	Crave & More
654	Crave3 HD	Crave & More
656	Crave2 HD	Crave & More
658	Crave4 HD	Crave & More
660	STARZ 1	Crave & More
662	STARZ 2	Crave & More
666	Super Channel Vault HD	Super Channel
667	Super Channel Ginx HD	Super Channel
668	Super Channel Fuse 1 HD (Canada)	Super Channel
669	Super Channel 2 Heart & Home HD (Canada)	Super Channel
738	MTV2 (Canada)	Fusion
742	History 2 HD	Favourites
744	Crime Plus Investigation HD	Fusion
746	Peachtree TV	Fusion
750	MTV (Canada)	Starter
752	Much (Canada)	Starter
754	E! Entertainment Television HD	Life & Leisure-1
758	OWN (Canada)	Life & Leisure-2
760	Black Entertainment Television (BET)	Starter
762	CMT (Canada)	Starter
766	Slice HD	Favourites
768	CTV COMEDY HD	Favourites
770	OLN (Canada)	Favourites
772	CTV DRAMA CHANNEL	Favourites
773	CTV Sci-Fi HD	Favourites
778	Game Show Network HD	Favourites
780	A&E HD	Favourites
782	Paramount Network HD	Favourites
786	DTOUR HD	Life & Leisure-1
790	Lifetime (Canada)	Cinema
792	W Network HD	Life & Leisure-2
794	Deja View (Canada)	Life & Leisure-1
796	COTTAGE (Canada)	Discover-2
980	AOV Adult Movie Channel (Canada)	Adult
982	Exxtasy (Canada)	Adult
984	Penthouse Temp	Adult
985	Playboy (Canada)	Adult
986	Red Hot TV (Canada)	Adult
990	Skinemax HD (Canada)	Adult
2001	Stingray Pop Adult	Starter



Channel	Station Name	Package
2002	Stingray Hit List	Starter
2003	Stingray Dance Clubbin'	Starter
2004	Stingray The Chill Lounge	Starter
2005	Stingray Maximum Party	Starter
2006	Stingray Hip-Hop/R&B	Starter
2007	Stingray Music Franco Retro	Starter
2008	Stingray Jukebox Oldies	Starter
2009	Stingray Flashback 70s	Starter
2010	Stingray Remember the '80s	Starter
2011	Stingray Classic Rock	Starter
2012	Stingray Rock	Starter
2013	Stingray Eclectic Electronic	Starter
2014	Stingray Alternative	Starter
2015	Stingray Adult Alternative	Starter
2016	Stingray The Blues	Starter
2017	Stingray Jammin	Starter
2018	Stingray Folk Roots	Starter
2019	Stingray Hot Country	Starter
2020	Stingray Country Classics	Starter
2021	Stingray Franco Country	Starter
2022	Stingray Music Souvenirs	Starter
2023	Stingray Nostalgie (Canada)	Starter
2024	Stingray Franco Pop	Starter
2025	Stingray Easy Listening	Starter
2026	Stingray Christian Pop & Rock	Starter
2027	Stingray The Spa	Starter
2028	Stingray Pop Classics	Starter
2029	Stingray Chamber Music	Starter
2031	Stingray Classic Masters	Starter
2032	Stingray Music Around the World	Starter
2033	Stingray Smooth Jazz	Starter
2034	Stingray Jazz Now	Starter
2035	Stingray Jazz Masters	Starter
2037	Stingray Swinging Standards	Starter
2038	Stingray Nature (Canada)	Starter
2039	Stingray Mousse Musique - with OSE	Starter
2042	Stingray Baroque (Canada)	Starter
2050	Stingray Kids Stuff	Starter
2101	AMI Audio	Starter
2103	TSN Radio 1050 Toronto	Starter



Channel	Station Name	Package
2104	Canal M	Starter
2111	CBC Radio 1 Toronto	Starter
2112	CBC Radio 2 Toronto	Starter
9999	ViewGo Tutorial Video	